
VICTORIAN GOLF LEAGUE INC. 

2026 Programme of Men’s Events 

 

      DATE       EVENT    VENUE 

   
Thursday 12th February Senior’s 4BBB Stableford Championship Waverley (Rowville) 

Sunday 23rd August Team’s Event * Melbourne Airport 

Thursday 8th October Senior & Veterans Championship Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

Sunday 8th November Open Championship * Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

Sunday 8th November President’s Trophy * Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

Sunday 22nd November Men’s* & Mixed Foursomes* Championship Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

Sunday 6th December Champion of Champions * Waverley (Rowville) 

Sunday 6th December Medallist of Medallist’s * Waverley (Rowville) 

  One entry prepaid via bulk entry fee  

Scratch / Handicap Pennant  

 Handicap Div 1 – 11 / Scratch Div2 Scratch Div 1 

Sunday 22nd March Round 1  

Sunday 29th March Round 2 Round 1 

Sunday 12th April Round 3 Round 2 

Sunday 19th April Round 4 Round 3 

Sunday 26th April Round 5 Round 4 

Sunday 3rd May Round 6 Round 5 

Sunday 17th May Week 1 Finals Werribee Park 

Sunday 24th May Week 2 Finals Werribee Park 

   
Senior’s Pennant   

   
Thursday 19th February Round 1  

Thursday 26th February Round 2  

Thursday 5th March Round 3  

Thursday 12th March Round 4  

Thursday 19th March Round 5  

Thursday 26th March Round 6  

Thursday 9th April Finals Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

   
Mixed Pennant   

   
Sunday 30th August Round 1  

Sunday 6th September Round 2  

Sunday 13th September Round 3  

Sunday 20th September Round 4  

Sunday 4th October Round 5  

Sunday 11th October Round 6  

Sunday 18th October    Final Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) 

 


